
Westmoore HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:18:59.34 27 Community Christian HS 00:26:16.26 3

2 Norman High School 00:20:00.61 63 Lawton High School 00:28:26.57 2

3 Westmoore High School 00:20:13.40 77
4 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:21:08.83 110
5 OKC Storm - HmS 00:21:51.14 129
6 Casady High School 00:22:05.89 142
7 Norman North High School 00:22:59.60 163

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:18:59.34 7 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2044 Sienna Collins 00:17:42.27 1
 2 4 2052 Victoria Marie Juneau 00:18:51.06 4
 3 5 2064 Ella Talley 00:19:05.70 5
 4 8 2055 Molly Missildine 00:19:37.47 8
 5 9 2058 Mckellee Pape 00:19:40.21 9
 6 13 2045 Maci Cone 00:20:05.44 (13)
 7 17 2049 Bailey Dunn 00:20:40.74 (17)
2 Norman High School 00:20:00.61 7 63

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2162 Frani Kolok 00:18:43.08 3
 2 6 2171 Jaeden Young 00:19:08.68 6
 3 11 2158 Jennifer Jessup 00:19:59.31 11
 4 15 2160 Lucy Kershen 00:20:34.35 15
 5 28 2168 Leanna Redwine 00:21:37.64 28
 6 32 2155 Charlotte Gentry 00:22:05.06 (32)
 7 33 2167 Kimberly Olivares 00:22:12.11 (33)
3 Westmoore High School 00:20:13.40 7 77

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2325 Eva Tice 00:18:01.14 2
 2 14 2322 Lena Pham 00:20:11.90 14
 3 18 2315 Sofia Loera 00:20:41.99 18
 4 19 2316 Bryanna Madden 00:20:47.89 19
 5 24 2321 Faith Ogle 00:21:24.11 24
 6 30 2311 Gracie Billins 00:21:41.00 (30)
 7 35 2318 Molly Mckinney 00:22:46.95 (35)
4 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:21:08.83 6 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 2070 Abigail Crump 00:20:34.70 16
 2 20 2073 Kimberly Hernandez Ruiz 00:20:52.31 20
 3 23 2069 Brielle Coons 00:21:20.17 23
 4 25 2067 Isabel Battiest 00:21:28.06 25
 5 26 2077 Isabella Mccoy 00:21:28.94 26
 6 34 2078 Cara Myers 00:22:33.07 (34)
5 OKC Storm - HmS 00:21:51.14 6 129

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 2293 Zyah Thrash 00:19:29.86 7
 2 12 2292 Tylie Thrash 00:20:00.41 12
 3 31 2290 Maggie Baker 00:21:41.51 31
 4 40 2295 Abigail Young 00:23:53.69 39
 5 42 2294 Lauren Wise 00:24:10.23 40
 6 45 2291 Isabelle Dodge 00:24:38.66 (43)
6 Casady High School 00:22:05.89 6 142

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1915 Eva Scheer 00:19:41.41 10
 2 21 1904 Adeline Hanneman 00:20:55.69 21
 3 36 1903 Lila Garabelli 00:22:55.59 36
 4 37 1914 Srinika Saravanamuthu 00:23:09.63 37
 5 39 1906 Dhiya Jeevanantham 00:23:47.13 38
 6 44 1902 Reese Fahler 00:24:26.02 (42)
7 Norman North High School 00:22:59.60 5 163

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 2260 Natalie Pratt 00:20:59.72 22
 2 27 2256 Hannah Jensen 00:21:32.21 27
 3 29 2254 Anja Fisher 00:21:39.30 29
 4 43 2255 Hannah Harvey 00:24:12.06 41
 5 47 2257 Cora Kerswill 00:26:34.73 44

Individual Overall Results



Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2044 Sienna Collins SR 00:17:42.27 Edmond Memorial High School

2 2 2325 Eva Tice SR 00:18:01.14 Westmoore High School

3 3 2162 Frani Kolok FR 00:18:43.08 Norman High School

4 4 2052 Victoria Marie Juneau JR 00:18:51.06 Edmond Memorial High School

5 5 2064 Ella Talley SR 00:19:05.70 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 2171 Jaeden Young SO 00:19:08.68 Norman High School

7 7 2293 Zyah Thrash FR 00:19:29.86 OKC Storm - HmS

8 8 2055 Molly Missildine FR 00:19:37.47 Edmond Memorial High School

9 9 2058 Mckellee Pape SR 00:19:40.21 Edmond Memorial High School

10 10 1915 Eva Scheer SR 00:19:41.41 Casady High School

11 11 2158 Jennifer Jessup SR 00:19:59.31 Norman High School

12 12 2292 Tylie Thrash SR 00:20:00.41 OKC Storm - HmS

13 (13) 2045 Maci Cone FR 00:20:05.44 Edmond Memorial High School

14 14 2322 Lena Pham SO 00:20:11.90 Westmoore High School

15 15 2160 Lucy Kershen SR 00:20:34.35 Norman High School

16 16 2070 Abigail Crump SO 00:20:34.70 Edmond Santa Fe High School

17 (17) 2049 Bailey Dunn FR 00:20:40.74 Edmond Memorial High School

18 18 2315 Sofia Loera SR 00:20:41.99 Westmoore High School

19 19 2316 Bryanna Madden SO 00:20:47.89 Westmoore High School

20 20 2073 Kimberly Hernandez Ruiz FR 00:20:52.31 Edmond Santa Fe High School

21 21 1904 Adeline Hanneman SO 00:20:55.69 Casady High School

22 22 2260 Natalie Pratt SO 00:20:59.72 Norman North High School

23 23 2069 Brielle Coons SR 00:21:20.17 Edmond Santa Fe High School

24 24 2321 Faith Ogle SO 00:21:24.11 Westmoore High School

25 25 2067 Isabel Battiest SO 00:21:28.06 Edmond Santa Fe High School

26 26 2077 Isabella Mccoy FR 00:21:28.94 Edmond Santa Fe High School

27 27 2256 Hannah Jensen JR 00:21:32.21 Norman North High School

28 28 2168 Leanna Redwine SO 00:21:37.64 Norman High School

29 29 2254 Anja Fisher SR 00:21:39.30 Norman North High School

30 (30) 2311 Gracie Billins SR 00:21:41.00 Westmoore High School

31 31 2290 Maggie Baker FR 00:21:41.51 OKC Storm - HmS

32 (32) 2155 Charlotte Gentry SR 00:22:05.06 Norman High School

33 (33) 2167 Kimberly Olivares JR 00:22:12.11 Norman High School

34 (34) 2078 Cara Myers SO 00:22:33.07 Edmond Santa Fe High School

35 (35) 2318 Molly Mckinney SO 00:22:46.95 Westmoore High School

36 36 1903 Lila Garabelli FR 00:22:55.59 Casady High School

37 37 1914 Srinika Saravanamuthu FR 00:23:09.63 Casady High School

38 0 2019 Tori Greenwald SR 00:23:13.45 Community Christian HS

39 38 1906 Dhiya Jeevanantham FR 00:23:47.13 Casady High School

40 39 2295 Abigail Young SO 00:23:53.69 OKC Storm - HmS

41 0 2152 Grace Dermody SO 00:23:59.77 Lawton High School

42 40 2294 Lauren Wise SO 00:24:10.23 OKC Storm - HmS

43 41 2255 Hannah Harvey SO 00:24:12.06 Norman North High School

44 (42) 1902 Reese Fahler FR 00:24:26.02 Casady High School

45 (43) 2291 Isabelle Dodge SR 00:24:38.66 OKC Storm - HmS

46 0 2023 Mackenzie Williams JR 00:24:40.10 Community Christian HS

47 44 2257 Cora Kerswill FR 00:26:34.73 Norman North High School

48 0 2016 Nicole Coppedge FR 00:30:55.23 Community Christian HS

49 0 2153 Sage Tanner SO 00:32:53.37 Lawton High School

Westmoore HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:16:31.42 57 OKC Storm - HmS 00:20:22.62 3

2 Westmoore High School 00:16:45.25 73

3 Norman High School 00:16:48.47 77

4 Casady High School 00:16:44.97 78

5 Norman North High School 00:17:16.65 107

6 Community Christian HS 00:18:05.51 147

7 Harrah High School 00:18:26.72 163

8 lawton high school 00:23:54.28 270

9 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:23:44.69 270

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score



1 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:16:31.42 7 57

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2085 Maxton Barker 00:15:43.58 1

 2 5 2089 Logan Clark 00:16:05.76 5

 3 11 2105 Caden Parks 00:16:39.29 11

 4 15 2086 Timothy Beck 00:16:45.21 15

 5 26 2098 Conor Kelly 00:17:23.27 25

 6 28 2099 Joshua Lohdi 00:17:26.21 (27)

 7 32 2100 Gavin Mccary 00:17:51.73 (31)

2 Westmoore High School 00:16:45.25 7 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 2332 Isaac Chavez 00:16:11.00 6

 2 7 2336 James Gallant 00:16:27.85 7

 3 14 2341 Cooper Hutchinson 00:16:42.91 14

 4 17 2335 Isaac Forman 00:16:50.50 17

 5 30 2337 Connor Garcia 00:17:33.99 29

 6 33 2331 Grady Carson 00:17:59.50 (32)

 7 42 2326 Brandon Atnip 00:18:53.21 (41)

3 Norman High School 00:16:48.47 7 77

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 2198 Kohtaka Orikasa 00:16:33.22 8

 2 12 2175 Kyle Blaylock 00:16:41.11 12

 3 16 2195 Aidan Morgan 00:16:45.73 16

 4 19 2176 Ilo Bonner 00:16:56.35 19

 5 22 2190 Ben Liesenfeld 00:17:05.92 22

 6 25 2174 Ezra Bailey 00:17:21.50 (24)

 7 27 2201 Josh Robinson 00:17:24.13 (26)

4 Casady High School 00:16:44.97 7 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1935 Billy Mathis 00:15:58.78 3

 2 4 1939 Sam Rhoades 00:16:05.14 4

 3 18 1930 Ayden Kerr 00:16:52.11 18

 4 23 1925 Joshua Goggins 00:17:09.85 23

 5 31 1936 Mason Mcallister 00:17:38.97 30

 6 37 1945 Jack Skinner 00:18:32.87 (36)

 7 41 1937 Max Mcallister 00:18:47.05 (40)

5 Norman North High School 00:17:16.65 7 107

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 2267 Lennon Connaughton 00:16:34.36 9

 2 13 2277 Landen Key 00:16:42.76 13

 3 20 2279 Brooks Linse 00:16:58.12 20

 4 29 2288 Mac Ward 00:17:29.88 28

 5 38 2289 Thayden Wright 00:18:38.17 37

 6 39 2275 Ryan Hays 00:18:38.68 (38)

 7 40 2268 Mitchell Davis 00:18:40.79 (39)

6 Community Christian HS 00:18:05.51 7 147

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2030 Levi Haynes 00:15:52.86 2

 2 21 2026 Ryder Brum 00:16:58.46 21

 3 36 2041 Kaden Waggoner 00:18:31.79 35

 4 44 2033 Ryan John Lawler 00:19:24.70 43

 5 47 2038 Connor Reynolds 00:19:39.73 46

 6 48 2032 Grady Justice 00:19:59.75 (47)

 7 50 2031 Joey Hirt 00:20:34.18 (49)

7 Harrah High School 00:18:26.72 7 163

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 2148 Tate Monden 00:16:39.17 10

 2 34 2149 Tyler Reasoner 00:18:24.67 33

 3 35 2139 Tyler Bliss 00:18:25.09 34

 4 43 2147 Macrae Monden 00:19:13.37 42

 5 45 2143 Brayden Johnson 00:19:31.31 44



 6 49 2144 Drew Keel 00:20:01.94 (48)

 7 51 2145 Cooper Kennedy 00:20:57.50 (50)

8 lawton high school 00:23:54.28 6 270

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 46 2423 Levi James 00:19:32.49 45

 2 57 2426 Alec Reiling 00:23:37.71 54

 3 58 2425 Logan Reidhead 00:23:49.27 55

 4 60 2428 Brody Thomas 00:25:56.20 57

 5 62 2427 Tyjhiem Taylor 00:26:35.72 59

 6 63 2424 Avery Jenkins 00:26:54.00 (60)

9 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:23:44.69 5 270

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 2123 Noah Adams 00:21:42.64 51

 2 55 2128 AJ Covey 00:22:45.40 52

 3 56 2136 Isaac Rivas 00:23:14.43 53

 4 59 2127 Surafel Ayalsew 00:25:04.65 56

 5 61 2125 Yaaron Amooreour 00:25:56.32 58

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2085 Maxton Barker SR 00:15:43.58 Edmond Santa Fe High School

2 2 2030 Levi Haynes SR 00:15:52.86 Community Christian HS

3 3 1935 Billy Mathis JR 00:15:58.78 Casady High School

4 4 1939 Sam Rhoades SR 00:16:05.14 Casady High School

5 5 2089 Logan Clark JR 00:16:05.76 Edmond Santa Fe High School

6 6 2332 Isaac Chavez SR 00:16:11.00 Westmoore High School

7 7 2336 James Gallant SO 00:16:27.85 Westmoore High School

8 8 2198 Kohtaka Orikasa SR 00:16:33.22 Norman High School

9 9 2267 Lennon Connaughton SO 00:16:34.36 Norman North High School

10 10 2148 Tate Monden JR 00:16:39.17 Harrah High School

11 11 2105 Caden Parks SO 00:16:39.29 Edmond Santa Fe High School

12 12 2175 Kyle Blaylock JR 00:16:41.11 Norman High School

13 13 2277 Landen Key JR 00:16:42.76 Norman North High School

14 14 2341 Cooper Hutchinson JR 00:16:42.91 Westmoore High School

15 15 2086 Timothy Beck SO 00:16:45.21 Edmond Santa Fe High School

16 16 2195 Aidan Morgan SO 00:16:45.73 Norman High School

17 17 2335 Isaac Forman SR 00:16:50.50 Westmoore High School

18 18 1930 Ayden Kerr SR 00:16:52.11 Casady High School

19 19 2176 Ilo Bonner SO 00:16:56.35 Norman High School

20 20 2279 Brooks Linse FR 00:16:58.12 Norman North High School

21 21 2026 Ryder Brum JR 00:16:58.46 Community Christian HS

22 22 2190 Ben Liesenfeld JR 00:17:05.92 Norman High School

23 23 1925 Joshua Goggins SR 00:17:09.85 Casady High School

24 0 2298 Malachi Gaytan FR 00:17:19.88 OKC Storm - HmS

25 (24) 2174 Ezra Bailey SR 00:17:21.50 Norman High School

26 25 2098 Conor Kelly SR 00:17:23.27 Edmond Santa Fe High School

27 (26) 2201 Josh Robinson SR 00:17:24.13 Norman High School

28 (27) 2099 Joshua Lohdi SR 00:17:26.21 Edmond Santa Fe High School

29 28 2288 Mac Ward FR 00:17:29.88 Norman North High School

30 29 2337 Connor Garcia SO 00:17:33.99 Westmoore High School

31 30 1936 Mason Mcallister SO 00:17:38.97 Casady High School

32 (31) 2100 Gavin Mccary SR 00:17:51.73 Edmond Santa Fe High School

33 (32) 2331 Grady Carson FR 00:17:59.50 Westmoore High School

34 33 2149 Tyler Reasoner SO 00:18:24.67 Harrah High School

35 34 2139 Tyler Bliss SO 00:18:25.09 Harrah High School

36 35 2041 Kaden Waggoner SO 00:18:31.79 Community Christian HS

37 (36) 1945 Jack Skinner SO 00:18:32.87 Casady High School

38 37 2289 Thayden Wright JR 00:18:38.17 Norman North High School

39 (38) 2275 Ryan Hays SO 00:18:38.68 Norman North High School

40 (39) 2268 Mitchell Davis SO 00:18:40.79 Norman North High School

41 (40) 1937 Max Mcallister SO 00:18:47.05 Casady High School



42 (41) 2326 Brandon Atnip JR 00:18:53.21 Westmoore High School

43 42 2147 Macrae Monden FR 00:19:13.37 Harrah High School

44 43 2033 Ryan John Lawler JR 00:19:24.70 Community Christian HS

45 44 2143 Brayden Johnson SR 00:19:31.31 Harrah High School

46 45 2423 Levi James FR 00:19:32.49 lawton high school

47 46 2038 Connor Reynolds JR 00:19:39.73 Community Christian HS

48 (47) 2032 Grady Justice SO 00:19:59.75 Community Christian HS

49 (48) 2144 Drew Keel FR 00:20:01.94 Harrah High School

50 (49) 2031 Joey Hirt SO 00:20:34.18 Community Christian HS

51 (50) 2145 Cooper Kennedy SO 00:20:57.50 Harrah High School

52 0 2299 Reid Redding SO 00:21:29.62 OKC Storm - HmS

53 51 2123 Noah Adams JR 00:21:42.64 Harding Charter Prep HS

54 0 2297 Troy Dodge SO 00:22:18.34 OKC Storm - HmS

55 52 2128 AJ Covey SR 00:22:45.40 Harding Charter Prep HS

56 53 2136 Isaac Rivas SO 00:23:14.43 Harding Charter Prep HS

57 54 2426 Alec Reiling K 00:23:37.71 lawton high school

58 55 2425 Logan Reidhead K 00:23:49.27 lawton high school

59 56 2127 Surafel Ayalsew JR 00:25:04.65 Harding Charter Prep HS

60 57 2428 Brody Thomas K 00:25:56.20 lawton high school

61 58 2125 Yaaron Amooreour JR 00:25:56.32 Harding Charter Prep HS

62 59 2427 Tyjhiem Taylor K 00:26:35.72 lawton high school

63 (60) 2424 Avery Jenkins K 00:26:54.00 lawton high school

Westmoore JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Westmoore High School 00:24:56.64 4

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:21:35.10 15 Norman North High School 00:29:17.90 2

2 Norman High School 00:23:41.25 65 Community Christian HS 00:32:10.70 2

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:23:53.10 73

4 Casady High School 00:26:04.69 101

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:21:35.10 16 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2053 Lauryn Krebs 00:20:44.76 1

 2 2 2050 Jasmin Galvan Barriga 00:21:21.08 2

 3 3 2066 Hannah Wolfe 00:21:40.23 3

 4 4 2054 Ava McIlhenny 00:21:52.11 4

 5 5 2046 Ella Confer 00:22:17.33 5

 6 6 2042 Anna Brookman 00:22:30.26 (6)

 7 7 2048 Lauren Crandall 00:22:30.36 (7)

2 Norman High School 00:23:41.25 8 65

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 2159 Maleah Johnson 00:22:46.20 9

 2 15 2156 Daltrey Gibson 00:22:51.39 10

 3 19 2157 Grayce Glenn 00:23:24.29 12

 4 20 2166 Eliot Michalski 00:23:30.36 13

 5 33 2169 Ariadne Steele 00:25:54.00 21

 6 35 2154 Poppy Bailey 00:26:04.16 (22)

 7 36 2172 Bella Zavala 00:26:27.21 (23)

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:23:53.10 11 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 2068 Addison Beech 00:23:13.95 11

 2 21 2075 Riley Kelly 00:23:46.91 14

 3 22 2083 Avrie Walters 00:23:55.46 15

 4 24 2072 Brooklyn Gleghorn 00:24:06.21 16



 5 25 2079 Brooke Prindle 00:24:22.95 17

 6 28 2071 Devyn Fulton 00:24:33.69 (19)

 7 29 2082 Claire Varanusupakul 00:24:46.20 (20)

4 Casady High School 00:26:04.69 6 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 1913 Sky Rognas 00:22:39.29 8

 2 27 1916 Yvie Scherer 00:24:25.69 18

 3 38 1918 Savannah Timmermeyer 00:26:48.16 24

 4 43 1907 Sophia Luong 00:28:00.44 25

 5 44 1909 Campbell Metcalf 00:28:29.86 26

 6 45 1905 Elizabeth James 00:28:46.09 (27)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2053 Lauryn Krebs FR 00:20:44.76 Edmond Memorial High School

2 2 2050 Jasmin Galvan Barriga FR 00:21:21.08 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 2066 Hannah Wolfe JR 00:21:40.23 Edmond Memorial High School

4 4 2054 Ava McIlhenny FR 00:21:52.11 Edmond Memorial High School

5 5 2046 Ella Confer SR 00:22:17.33 Edmond Memorial High School

6 (6) 2042 Anna Brookman FR 00:22:30.26 Edmond Memorial High School

7 (7) 2048 Lauren Crandall JR 00:22:30.36 Edmond Memorial High School

8 0 2061 Sydney Robinson FR 00:22:35.54 Edmond Memorial High School

9 0 2059 Zoee Pape FR 00:22:35.72 Edmond Memorial High School

10 0 2062 Olivia Sandvig SR 00:22:35.80 Edmond Memorial High School

11 0 2057 Maria Nemcok FR 00:22:35.84 Edmond Memorial High School

12 8 1913 Sky Rognas JR 00:22:39.29 Casady High School

13 9 2159 Maleah Johnson SO 00:22:46.20 Norman High School

14 0 2319 Camryn Newton FR 00:22:47.65 Westmoore High School

15 10 2156 Daltrey Gibson SO 00:22:51.39 Norman High School

16 0 2047 Cade Copeland SO 00:23:04.71 Edmond Memorial High School

17 11 2068 Addison Beech FR 00:23:13.95 Edmond Santa Fe High School

18 0 2051 Olivia Harris SR 00:23:20.28 Edmond Memorial High School

19 12 2157 Grayce Glenn SO 00:23:24.29 Norman High School

20 13 2166 Eliot Michalski SO 00:23:30.36 Norman High School

21 14 2075 Riley Kelly FR 00:23:46.91 Edmond Santa Fe High School

22 15 2083 Avrie Walters JR 00:23:55.46 Edmond Santa Fe High School

23 0 2317 Stevie Martin SO 00:23:58.48 Westmoore High School

24 16 2072 Brooklyn Gleghorn SO 00:24:06.21 Edmond Santa Fe High School

25 17 2079 Brooke Prindle JR 00:24:22.95 Edmond Santa Fe High School

26 0 2063 Kathryn Storey JR 00:24:23.70 Edmond Memorial High School

27 18 1916 Yvie Scherer FR 00:24:25.69 Casady High School

28 (19) 2071 Devyn Fulton SO 00:24:33.69 Edmond Santa Fe High School

29 (20) 2082 Claire Varanusupakul SO 00:24:46.20 Edmond Santa Fe High School

30 0 2314 Sydney Haynes FR 00:25:01.24 Westmoore High School

31 0 2056 Isabel Morris SO 00:25:02.76 Edmond Memorial High School

32 0 2081 Brianna Vanderschaaf SO 00:25:41.89 Edmond Santa Fe High School

33 21 2169 Ariadne Steele SO 00:25:54.00 Norman High School

34 0 2060 Isabelle Reygers SO 00:26:00.81 Edmond Memorial High School

35 (22) 2154 Poppy Bailey FR 00:26:04.16 Norman High School

36 (23) 2172 Bella Zavala FR 00:26:27.21 Norman High School

37 0 2084 Amia Williams SR 00:26:46.31 Edmond Santa Fe High School

38 24 1918 Savannah Timmermeyer SR 00:26:48.16 Casady High School

39 0 2262 Brynnleigh Wright FR 00:27:31.50 Norman North High School

40 0 2163 Mery Llano Ponte JR 00:27:37.64 Norman High School

41 0 2076 Ann Marie Kliewer SO 00:27:47.93 Edmond Santa Fe High School

42 0 2324 Jessica Strange SO 00:27:59.18 Westmoore High School

43 25 1907 Sophia Luong FR 00:28:00.44 Casady High School

44 26 1909 Campbell Metcalf SR 00:28:29.86 Casady High School

45 (27) 1905 Elizabeth James SO 00:28:46.09 Casady High School

46 0 2080 Denise Turcotte FR 00:28:56.44 Edmond Santa Fe High School

47 0 2258 Cayetana Maldanado JR 00:31:04.30 Norman North High School



48 0 2020 Hannah Pantoja FR 00:31:32.14 Community Christian HS

49 0 2022 Sophia Shuman SR 00:32:49.27 Community Christian HS

Westmoore JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Norman North High School 00:18:05.41 50 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:25:38.04 2

2 Westmoore High School 00:18:10.93 56

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:18:14.50 68

4 Norman High School 00:18:21.43 76

5 Casady High School 00:18:36.70 97

6 Community Christian HS 00:20:32.24 188

7 Harrah High School 00:22:54.42 203

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Norman North High School 00:18:05.41 18 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2272 Christian Evenson 00:17:41.83 2

 2 4 2286 Cameron Thumann 00:17:43.88 4

 3 10 2278 Ethan Lancaster 00:18:10.09 10

 4 13 2287 Joe Upp 00:18:16.03 13

 5 21 2274 Tyler Ghanaati 00:18:35.24 21

 6 27 2276 Cameron Jansing 00:18:46.89 (25)

 7 40 2284 Gianluca Sanza 00:19:29.48 (31)

2 Westmoore High School 00:18:10.93 23 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2328 Thatcher Bettis 00:17:49.66 5

 2 9 2334 Stevens Eli 00:18:06.64 9

 3 11 2342 Colby Hutchinson 00:18:10.82 11

 4 15 2340 Zaiven Hulsizer 00:18:23.17 15

 5 16 2350 Max Patterson 00:18:24.34 16

 6 18 2356 Jared Stevens 00:18:30.86 (18)

 7 22 2327 Quinn Bettis 00:18:35.52 (22)

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:18:14.50 16 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2110 Benjamin Stevenson 00:17:33.11 1

 2 7 2095 Issak Hernandez 00:17:58.99 7

 3 12 2109 Jude Starkey 00:18:12.11 12

 4 20 2101 Zane Miranda 00:18:32.73 20

 5 33 2097 Tanner Jackson 00:18:55.58 28

 6 54 2088 Lex Chiang 00:20:17.52 (37)

 7 55 2112 Cameron Walton 00:20:18.19 (38)

4 Norman High School 00:18:21.43 20 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2202 Ethan Singleton 00:17:43.52 3

 2 14 2200 Daniel Ralston 00:18:22.99 14

 3 17 2184 Hudson Gray 00:18:27.28 17

 4 19 2181 Kort Franklin 00:18:32.71 19

 5 24 2196 Asher Navarro 00:18:40.67 23

 6 28 2203 Sebastian Smith 00:18:49.66 (26)

 7 29 2197 Ben Nimmo 00:18:51.50 (27)

5 Casady High School 00:18:36.70 16 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1931 Beckham Kerr 00:17:57.22 6

 2 8 1919 James Blakewell 00:18:01.24 8

 3 26 1943 Hayden Shriner 00:18:46.57 24

 4 36 1923 Ben Currie 00:19:03.43 29



 5 38 1927 George Holt 00:19:15.05 30

 6 51 1929 Bobby Jacobs 00:20:07.32 (35)

 7 62 1933 Liam Lagroue 00:20:52.15 (40)

6 Community Christian HS 00:20:32.24 11 188

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 44 2037 Noah Ponce 00:19:59.14 32

 2 47 2035 Luke Mcmahon 00:20:02.07 34

 3 61 2027 Gavin Fryrear 00:20:47.99 39

 4 64 2024 Thomas Alexander 00:20:54.17 41

 5 66 2040 Beckham Starling 00:20:57.82 42

 6 80 2028 Ej Goodrich 00:21:47.13 (45)

 7 87 2039 Colin Ross 00:22:38.68 (46)

7 Harrah High School 00:22:54.42 5 203

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 46 2138 Connor Albauer 00:20:01.97 33

 2 53 2141 Cole Evans 00:20:16.96 36

 3 70 2146 Carter Kreke 00:21:16.97 43

 4 75 2140 Haden Carrothers 00:21:29.08 44

 5 111 2142 James Evans 00:31:27.14 47

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2110 Benjamin Stevenson JR 00:17:33.11 Edmond Santa Fe High School

2 2 2272 Christian Evenson SO 00:17:41.83 Norman North High School

3 3 2202 Ethan Singleton SO 00:17:43.52 Norman High School

4 4 2286 Cameron Thumann FR 00:17:43.88 Norman North High School

5 5 2328 Thatcher Bettis JR 00:17:49.66 Westmoore High School

6 6 1931 Beckham Kerr 8th 00:17:57.22 Casady High School

7 7 2095 Issak Hernandez JR 00:17:58.99 Edmond Santa Fe High School

8 8 1919 James Blakewell FR 00:18:01.24 Casady High School

9 9 2334 Stevens Eli FR 00:18:06.64 Westmoore High School

10 10 2278 Ethan Lancaster SO 00:18:10.09 Norman North High School

11 11 2342 Colby Hutchinson FR 00:18:10.82 Westmoore High School

12 12 2109 Jude Starkey FR 00:18:12.11 Edmond Santa Fe High School

13 13 2287 Joe Upp FR 00:18:16.03 Norman North High School

14 14 2200 Daniel Ralston JR 00:18:22.99 Norman High School

15 15 2340 Zaiven Hulsizer FR 00:18:23.17 Westmoore High School

16 16 2350 Max Patterson FR 00:18:24.34 Westmoore High School

17 17 2184 Hudson Gray SO 00:18:27.28 Norman High School

18 (18) 2356 Jared Stevens JR 00:18:30.86 Westmoore High School

19 19 2181 Kort Franklin FR 00:18:32.71 Norman High School

20 20 2101 Zane Miranda JR 00:18:32.73 Edmond Santa Fe High School

21 21 2274 Tyler Ghanaati SO 00:18:35.24 Norman North High School

22 (22) 2327 Quinn Bettis JR 00:18:35.52 Westmoore High School

23 0 2329 Elijah Brown SO 00:18:37.79 Westmoore High School

24 23 2196 Asher Navarro FR 00:18:40.67 Norman High School

25 0 2355 Seth Sommer FR 00:18:45.20 Westmoore High School

26 24 1943 Hayden Shriner FR 00:18:46.57 Casady High School

27 (25) 2276 Cameron Jansing JR 00:18:46.89 Norman North High School

28 (26) 2203 Sebastian Smith SO 00:18:49.66 Norman High School

29 (27) 2197 Ben Nimmo FR 00:18:51.50 Norman High School

30 0 2339 Andrew Hill SO 00:18:52.34 Westmoore High School

31 0 2349 Jaxon Overton FR 00:18:53.53 Westmoore High School

32 0 2358 Rex Wood SR 00:18:55.07 Westmoore High School

33 28 2097 Tanner Jackson JR 00:18:55.58 Edmond Santa Fe High School

34 0 2179 Ben Edwards SR 00:18:59.59 Norman High School

35 0 2199 Joseph Ralston SR 00:19:00.97 Norman High School

36 29 1923 Ben Currie 8th 00:19:03.43 Casady High School

37 0 2348 Alex Olmedo JR 00:19:13.72 Westmoore High School

38 30 1927 George Holt FR 00:19:15.05 Casady High School

39 0 2178 Nate Dukes FR 00:19:29.23 Norman High School



40 (31) 2284 Gianluca Sanza SO 00:19:29.48 Norman North High School

41 0 2185 Madhav Jayachand SO 00:19:39.80 Norman High School

42 0 2273 Beckett Fields SO 00:19:39.85 Norman North High School

43 0 2177 Liam Carr SO 00:19:51.71 Norman High School

44 32 2037 Noah Ponce JR 00:19:59.14 Community Christian HS

45 0 2338 Joel Gunter JR 00:19:59.79 Westmoore High School

46 33 2138 Connor Albauer SO 00:20:01.97 Harrah High School

47 34 2035 Luke Mcmahon JR 00:20:02.07 Community Christian HS

48 0 2173 James Auletta SO 00:20:02.78 Norman High School

49 0 2192 Ethan Mogendi SR 00:20:02.78 Norman High School

50 0 2189 Tate Langston FR 00:20:05.94 Norman High School

51 (35) 1929 Bobby Jacobs JR 00:20:07.32 Casady High School

52 0 2264 Jay Bigelow JR 00:20:08.36 Norman North High School

53 36 2141 Cole Evans SO 00:20:16.96 Harrah High School

54 (37) 2088 Lex Chiang JR 00:20:17.52 Edmond Santa Fe High School

55 (38) 2112 Cameron Walton SO 00:20:18.19 Edmond Santa Fe High School

56 0 2344 Caleb Jones SO 00:20:35.05 Westmoore High School

57 0 2266 Samuel Brunner JR 00:20:35.88 Norman North High School

58 0 2269 Manny Dbrot FR 00:20:46.04 Norman North High School

59 0 2183 Noah Goodnight JR 00:20:47.35 Norman High School

60 0 2352 Eliot Robertson SO 00:20:47.54 Westmoore High School

61 39 2027 Gavin Fryrear FR 00:20:47.99 Community Christian HS

62 (40) 1933 Liam Lagroue JR 00:20:52.15 Casady High School

63 0 2096 Blake Jackson FR 00:20:52.27 Edmond Santa Fe High School

64 41 2024 Thomas Alexander FR 00:20:54.17 Community Christian HS

65 0 2351 Jayce Plumley FR 00:20:54.43 Westmoore High School

66 42 2040 Beckham Starling FR 00:20:57.82 Community Christian HS

67 0 2347 Zane Ogle SO 00:21:05.45 Westmoore High School

68 0 2204 Justice Suttle SO 00:21:07.28 Norman High School

69 0 2188 Adam Lamb SO 00:21:11.07 Norman High School

70 43 2146 Carter Kreke SO 00:21:16.97 Harrah High School

71 0 2270 Tyler Dickerson FR 00:21:17.45 Norman North High School

72 0 1942 Kingston Schwartz FR 00:21:21.61 Casady High School

73 0 2283 Andrew Roth SO 00:21:22.90 Norman North High School

74 0 1940 Sheru Rizvi FR 00:21:28.67 Casady High School

75 44 2140 Haden Carrothers FR 00:21:29.08 Harrah High School

76 0 2186 Johnathan Jessup SO 00:21:31.44 Norman High School

77 0 1944 Aryan Singh FR 00:21:36.73 Casady High School

78 0 2330 Joshua Dylan Calderwood JR 00:21:39.61 Westmoore High School

79 0 2114 Everette West SR 00:21:45.43 Edmond Santa Fe High School

80 (45) 2028 Ej Goodrich SO 00:21:47.13 Community Christian HS

81 0 1926 Preston Hobson SR 00:21:52.70 Casady High School

82 0 2187 Harrison Kupec FR 00:22:00.56 Norman High School

83 0 1932 Evan Kirt SO 00:22:17.53 Casady High School

84 0 2346 Erik Mays JR 00:22:21.34 Westmoore High School

85 0 2103 Zaiden Nethery FR 00:22:21.46 Edmond Santa Fe High School

86 0 2282 Earvyn Ramos JR 00:22:28.58 Norman North High School

87 (46) 2039 Colin Ross SO 00:22:38.68 Community Christian HS

88 0 2094 Joshua Harris FR 00:22:47.56 Edmond Santa Fe High School

89 0 2025 Preston Boyles SR 00:22:48.01 Community Christian HS

90 0 1922 Benjamin Couch SR 00:22:55.94 Casady High School

91 0 2280 Broderick Long FR 00:23:04.28 Norman North High School

92 0 2034 Joey Lehman FR 00:23:11.44 Community Christian HS

93 0 2285 Carter Thomas SO 00:23:14.33 Norman North High School

94 0 1941 Mitchell Sansam SO 00:23:52.43 Casady High School

95 0 2357 Judah Tester SO 00:23:52.57 Westmoore High School

96 0 1928 Maksim Ivanov SO 00:23:55.85 Casady High School

97 0 2113 Levi West SO 00:23:57.05 Edmond Santa Fe High School

98 0 1920 Benjamin Chen FR 00:24:12.57 Casady High School

99 0 2093 Dylan Harris FR 00:24:13.11 Edmond Santa Fe High School

100 0 2029 Boston Gorton JR 00:24:21.66 Community Christian HS



101 0 2353 Ian Simmers FR 00:24:25.28 Westmoore High School

102 0 2036 Christian Pertree SO 00:25:10.39 Community Christian HS

103 0 2345 Kolby Marlar SO 00:25:10.39 Westmoore High School

104 0 2263 Ben Bergthold FR 00:25:26.33 Norman North High School

105 0 2124 Ethen Adams FR 00:25:30.41 Harding Charter Prep HS

106 0 2271 Connor Donohue FR 00:25:33.34 Norman North High School

107 0 2135 Jude Prilliman SO 00:25:45.68 Harding Charter Prep HS

108 0 2091 Shane Duffy FR 00:26:00.46 Edmond Santa Fe High School

109 0 2115 James Wilber FR 00:27:07.73 Edmond Santa Fe High School

110 0 2111 Montrae Taylorjordan SO 00:30:12.78 Edmond Santa Fe High School

111 47 2142 James Evans FR 00:31:27.14 Harrah High School

Westmoore Junior High Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 OKC Storm - MS 00:10:30.11 34

2 Norman Junior High 00:10:50.94 48

3 Community Christ (MS) 00:11:08.73 65

4 Casady Middle School 00:11:52.33 92

5 Westmoore Junior High 00:11:50.65 100

6 Central Middle School (Lawton) 00:14:48.83 181

7 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:15:48.45 192

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 OKC Storm - MS 00:10:30.11 5 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2302 Sydney Kevil 00:09:37.74 1

 2 2 2301 Paisley Kevil 00:09:49.29 2

 3 7 2304 Holly Tiefel 00:10:47.53 7

 4 8 2300 Lily Bowles 00:10:51.63 8

 5 16 2303 River Korthanke 00:11:24.34 16

2 Norman Junior High 00:10:50.94 17 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2214 Alice Doke 00:10:09.22 5

 2 6 2220 Molly Lam 00:10:24.97 6

 3 9 2211 Fin Boyd 00:10:58.81 9

 4 10 2210 Renne Bonner 00:11:00.82 10

 5 18 2221 Sloan Mach 00:11:40.91 18

 6 21 2218 Marianne Jablonski 00:11:53.86 (21)

 7 22 2213 Bella Doke 00:12:17.23 (22)

3 Community Christ (MS) 00:11:08.73 12 65

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 1994 Norah Schuermann 00:11:01.10 11

 2 12 1993 Emma Ridgway 00:11:06.18 12

 3 13 1995 London Starling 00:11:06.57 13

 4 14 1991 Hannah Haynes 00:11:14.49 14

 5 15 1984 Layla Byers 00:11:15.29 15

 6 29 1986 Keelie Donahue 00:12:44.58 (26)

 7 31 1996 Emma Stephens 00:12:57.83 (28)

4 Casady Middle School 00:11:52.33 8 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1947 Wimberley Benton 00:09:53.18 3

 2 17 1950 Scout Farmer 00:11:36.13 17

 3 25 1956 Shirley Scheer 00:12:28.65 23

 4 27 1958 Caydence Short 00:12:41.13 24

 5 28 1953 Avelyn Pitts 00:12:42.55 25

 6 32 1946 Charlotte Anderson 00:13:01.35 (29)



 7 42 1951 Helena Luong 00:14:07.13 (34)

5 Westmoore Junior High 00:11:50.65 8 100

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 2361 Elliot Coleman 00:09:55.12 4

 2 19 2360 Allie Bentley 00:11:42.34 19

 3 20 2374 Aubree Swearingen 00:11:42.69 20

 4 30 2365 Madison Jones 00:12:45.80 27

 5 34 2363 Reese Dean 00:13:07.29 30

 6 41 2371 Wilhelmina Morrow 00:13:50.78 (33)

 7 54 2370 Kyla Melton 00:16:14.46 (41)

6 Central Middle School (Lawton) 00:14:48.83 5 181

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 1975 Isabella Gonzalezcano 00:13:15.56 31

 2 39 1976 Aurora Guess 00:13:34.20 32

 3 50 1979 Alexis Thomas 00:15:20.86 37

 4 52 1978 Caylee Prater 00:15:34.54 39

 5 56 1974 Aubrey Cantu 00:16:19.01 42

7 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:15:48.45 5 192

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 2405 Damarys Alvarez 00:15:14.78 35

 2 49 2407 Yamelix Cardoza 00:15:16.22 36

 3 51 2409 Lizdahena Deleon Fregoso 00:15:22.91 38

 4 53 2404 Devyn Adamson 00:16:10.00 40

 5 57 2412 Rhiauna Wheeler 00:16:58.34 43

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2302 Sydney Kevil 8th 00:09:37.74 OKC Storm - MS

2 2 2301 Paisley Kevil 6th 00:09:49.29 OKC Storm - MS

3 3 1947 Wimberley Benton 7th 00:09:53.18 Casady Middle School

4 4 2361 Elliot Coleman 8th 00:09:55.12 Westmoore Junior High

5 5 2214 Alice Doke 8th 00:10:09.22 Norman Junior High

6 6 2220 Molly Lam 8th 00:10:24.97 Norman Junior High

7 7 2304 Holly Tiefel 8th 00:10:47.53 OKC Storm - MS

8 8 2300 Lily Bowles 8th 00:10:51.63 OKC Storm - MS

9 9 2211 Fin Boyd 8th 00:10:58.81 Norman Junior High

10 10 2210 Renne Bonner 8th 00:11:00.82 Norman Junior High

11 11 1994 Norah Schuermann 7th 00:11:01.10 Community Christ (MS)

12 12 1993 Emma Ridgway 7th 00:11:06.18 Community Christ (MS)

13 13 1995 London Starling 8th 00:11:06.57 Community Christ (MS)

14 14 1991 Hannah Haynes 8th 00:11:14.49 Community Christ (MS)

15 15 1984 Layla Byers 7th 00:11:15.29 Community Christ (MS)

16 16 2303 River Korthanke 7th 00:11:24.34 OKC Storm - MS

17 17 1950 Scout Farmer 7th 00:11:36.13 Casady Middle School

18 18 2221 Sloan Mach 6th 00:11:40.91 Norman Junior High

19 19 2360 Allie Bentley 8th 00:11:42.34 Westmoore Junior High

20 20 2374 Aubree Swearingen 8th 00:11:42.69 Westmoore Junior High

21 (21) 2218 Marianne Jablonski 7th 00:11:53.86 Norman Junior High

22 (22) 2213 Bella Doke 6th 00:12:17.23 Norman Junior High

23 0 2216 Avery Grigor 8th 00:12:26.44 Norman Junior High

24 0 2226 Whitley Smith 6th 00:12:27.79 Norman Junior High

25 23 1956 Shirley Scheer 8th 00:12:28.65 Casady Middle School

26 0 2217 Jovie Grigor 6th 00:12:34.06 Norman Junior High

27 24 1958 Caydence Short 7th 00:12:41.13 Casady Middle School

28 25 1953 Avelyn Pitts 7th 00:12:42.55 Casady Middle School

29 (26) 1986 Keelie Donahue 8th 00:12:44.58 Community Christ (MS)

30 27 2365 Madison Jones 7th 00:12:45.80 Westmoore Junior High

31 (28) 1996 Emma Stephens 7th 00:12:57.83 Community Christ (MS)

32 (29) 1946 Charlotte Anderson 8th 00:13:01.35 Casady Middle School

33 0 2209 Claire Blaylock 8th 00:13:04.42 Norman Junior High

34 30 2363 Reese Dean 7th 00:13:07.29 Westmoore Junior High



35 31 1975 Isabella Gonzalezcano 8th 00:13:15.56 Central Middle School (Lawton)

36 0 1987 Mia Felix 8th 00:13:18.67 Community Christ (MS)

37 0 2212 Kennedy Condley 6th 00:13:28.12 Norman Junior High

38 0 2207 Sofia Bacaminks 8th 00:13:32.58 Norman Junior High

39 32 1976 Aurora Guess 8th 00:13:34.20 Central Middle School (Lawton)

40 0 2224 Ryan Perry 8th 00:13:47.63 Norman Junior High

41 (33) 2371 Wilhelmina Morrow 7th 00:13:50.78 Westmoore Junior High

42 (34) 1951 Helena Luong 7th 00:14:07.13 Casady Middle School

43 0 1990 Courtnie Harshaw 8th 00:14:09.26 Community Christ (MS)

44 0 1957 Scarlett Schwartz 7th 00:14:20.65 Casady Middle School

45 0 1989 Lydia Han 7th 00:14:31.24 Community Christ (MS)

46 0 2223 Brooke Paquet 6th 00:14:31.36 Norman Junior High

47 0 1992 Tristyn Henry 7th 00:14:44.36 Community Christ (MS)

48 35 2405 Damarys Alvarez 7th 00:15:14.78 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

49 36 2407 Yamelix Cardoza 7th 00:15:16.22 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

50 37 1979 Alexis Thomas 6th 00:15:20.86 Central Middle School (Lawton)

51 38 2409 Lizdahena Deleon Fregoso 8th 00:15:22.91 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

52 39 1978 Caylee Prater 6th 00:15:34.54 Central Middle School (Lawton)

53 40 2404 Devyn Adamson 7th 00:16:10.00 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

54 (41) 2370 Kyla Melton 8th 00:16:14.46 Westmoore Junior High

55 0 2367 Emily Lafluer 8th 00:16:18.33 Westmoore Junior High

56 42 1974 Aubrey Cantu 6th 00:16:19.01 Central Middle School (Lawton)

57 43 2412 Rhiauna Wheeler 8th 00:16:58.34 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

58 0 2215 Lucille Ford 8th 00:17:36.20 Norman Junior High

59 0 2208 Antonia Larson 6th 00:19:35.09 Norman Junior High

60 0 1985 Kynlee Clanton 7th 00:20:13.93 Community Christ (MS)

Westmoore Junior High Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Norman Junior High 00:09:15.94 37 Central Middle School (Lawton)00:16:07.85 4

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:09:30.34 48

3 Community Christ (MS) 00:10:01.22 88

4 OKC Storm - MS 00:10:01.61 94

5 Casady Middle School 00:10:04.77 97

6 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:13:17.53 193

7 F. D. Moon Middle School 00:14:08.95 199

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Norman Junior High 00:09:15.94 19 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2249 Carter Prince 00:08:58.72 3

 2 4 2242 Luke Leemaster 00:08:58.93 4

 3 6 2228 Silas Ballard 00:09:04.34 6

 4 10 2231 Conan Clough 00:09:34.52 10

 5 14 2239 Cameron Hogan 00:09:43.21 14

 6 16 2234 James Gentry 00:09:50.01 (16)

 7 22 2246 Jack Michalski 00:10:00.61 (22)

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:09:30.34 14 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 2380 Mason Castleman 00:09:09.52 7

 2 8 2395 Gunnar Reichman 00:09:32.93 8

 3 9 2377 Calloway Boyer 00:09:33.50 9

 4 11 2389 Jareth Hull 00:09:34.63 11

 5 13 2384 Andrew Goodin 00:09:41.12 13

 6 17 2387 Liam Han 00:09:53.72 (17)

 7 19 2376 Matthew Boulanger 00:09:54.65 (19)



3 Community Christ (MS) 00:10:01.22 15 88

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2014 Ty Waggoner 00:09:03.42 5

 2 12 1997 Jake Barnett 00:09:40.09 12

 3 18 1998 Liam Bell 00:09:54.17 18

 4 28 2006 Brayden Larson 00:10:42.41 26

 5 29 2004 Jude Harrington 00:10:45.98 27

 6 33 2009 Samuel Ponce 00:11:02.86 (28)

 7 37 2015 Bryce Walker 00:11:26.75 (30)

4 OKC Storm - MS 00:10:01.61 6 94

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2310 Cayden Wise 00:08:28.45 1

 2 15 2308 Zeke Stewart 00:09:46.91 15

 3 23 2305 Leo Baker 00:10:05.51 23

 4 26 2307 John Lokey 00:10:20.31 24

 5 38 2309 Ethan Wise 00:11:26.88 31

 6 39 2306 Grant Geesaman 00:11:30.95 (32)

5 Casady Middle School 00:10:04.77 11 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1964 Isaac Heidebrecht 00:08:29.51 2

 2 20 1967 Omar Mansoor 00:09:55.79 20

 3 21 1959 Aditya Agrawal 00:09:58.82 21

 4 27 1961 Gabe Chang 00:10:36.08 25

 5 36 1966 Ekansh Kumar 00:11:23.64 29

 6 40 1973 Thomas Zacharias 00:11:33.32 (33)

 7 49 1962 Justin Cope 00:11:59.59 (37)

6 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:13:17.53 7 193

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 44 2421 Jose Velazquez Torres 00:11:41.12 35

 2 46 2420 Jessie Tucker 00:11:54.93 36

 3 57 2416 Kamari Jones 00:12:47.12 38

 4 64 2415 Brian Herrera 00:13:24.81 40

 5 75 2417 Eduardo Lopez 00:16:39.69 44

 6 77 2422 Leonel Velazquez Torress 00:17:41.03 (45)

 7 78 2418 Issa Omar 00:17:41.59 (46)

7 F. D. Moon Middle School 00:14:08.95 5 199

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 43 2116 Darrell Gates 00:11:40.70 34

 2 62 2120 Jarek Johnson 00:13:12.72 39

 3 70 2118 Montre Henderson 00:14:25.05 41

 4 72 2117 Devin Godwin 00:15:40.86 42

 5 73 2119 Earnest Hubbard 00:15:45.42 43

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2310 Cayden Wise 8th 00:08:28.45 OKC Storm - MS

2 2 1964 Isaac Heidebrecht 7th 00:08:29.51 Casady Middle School

3 3 2249 Carter Prince 8th 00:08:58.72 Norman Junior High

4 4 2242 Luke Leemaster 6th 00:08:58.93 Norman Junior High

5 5 2014 Ty Waggoner 7th 00:09:03.42 Community Christ (MS)

6 6 2228 Silas Ballard 8th 00:09:04.34 Norman Junior High

7 7 2380 Mason Castleman 8th 00:09:09.52 Westmoore Junior High

8 8 2395 Gunnar Reichman 8th 00:09:32.93 Westmoore Junior High

9 9 2377 Calloway Boyer 7th 00:09:33.50 Westmoore Junior High

10 10 2231 Conan Clough 6th 00:09:34.52 Norman Junior High

11 11 2389 Jareth Hull 8th 00:09:34.63 Westmoore Junior High

12 12 1997 Jake Barnett 7th 00:09:40.09 Community Christ (MS)

13 13 2384 Andrew Goodin 7th 00:09:41.12 Westmoore Junior High

14 14 2239 Cameron Hogan 6th 00:09:43.21 Norman Junior High

15 15 2308 Zeke Stewart 7th 00:09:46.91 OKC Storm - MS

16 (16) 2234 James Gentry 8th 00:09:50.01 Norman Junior High



17 (17) 2387 Liam Han 7th 00:09:53.72 Westmoore Junior High

18 18 1998 Liam Bell 7th 00:09:54.17 Community Christ (MS)

19 (19) 2376 Matthew Boulanger 8th 00:09:54.65 Westmoore Junior High

20 20 1967 Omar Mansoor 8th 00:09:55.79 Casady Middle School

21 21 1959 Aditya Agrawal 7th 00:09:58.82 Casady Middle School

22 (22) 2246 Jack Michalski 7th 00:10:00.61 Norman Junior High

23 23 2305 Leo Baker 7th 00:10:05.51 OKC Storm - MS

24 0 2388 Landry Hill 8th 00:10:07.49 Westmoore Junior High

25 0 2229 Trevor Blaylock 6th 00:10:11.88 Norman Junior High

26 24 2307 John Lokey 7th 00:10:20.31 OKC Storm - MS

27 25 1961 Gabe Chang 8th 00:10:36.08 Casady Middle School

28 26 2006 Brayden Larson 8th 00:10:42.41 Community Christ (MS)

29 27 2004 Jude Harrington 8th 00:10:45.98 Community Christ (MS)

30 0 2392 Boden Marks 8th 00:10:47.97 Westmoore Junior High

31 0 2238 Finn Heyck 6th 00:10:53.45 Norman Junior High

32 0 2247 Jackson Miller 6th 00:10:59.38 Norman Junior High

33 (28) 2009 Samuel Ponce 7th 00:11:02.86 Community Christ (MS)

34 0 2375 Beckham Baker 7th 00:11:05.88 Westmoore Junior High

35 0 2248 Viktor Morgan 8th 00:11:15.59 Norman Junior High

36 29 1966 Ekansh Kumar 8th 00:11:23.64 Casady Middle School

37 (30) 2015 Bryce Walker 7th 00:11:26.75 Community Christ (MS)

38 31 2309 Ethan Wise 7th 00:11:26.88 OKC Storm - MS

39 (32) 2306 Grant Geesaman 8th 00:11:30.95 OKC Storm - MS

40 (33) 1973 Thomas Zacharias 8th 00:11:33.32 Casady Middle School

41 0 2237 Knox Hamilton 6th 00:11:34.08 Norman Junior High

42 0 2386 Dane Hamer 8th 00:11:40.19 Westmoore Junior High

43 34 2116 Darrell Gates 7th 00:11:40.70 F. D. Moon Middle School

44 35 2421 Jose Velazquez Torres 8th 00:11:41.12 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

45 0 1982 Carlos Lopez 7th 00:11:51.07 Central Middle School (Lawton)

46 36 2420 Jessie Tucker 6th 00:11:54.93 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

47 0 2252 Alexander Steele 7th 00:11:57.09 Norman Junior High

48 0 2011 Nathaniel Querry 7th 00:11:57.68 Community Christ (MS)

49 (37) 1962 Justin Cope 8th 00:11:59.59 Casady Middle School

50 0 2232 Jack Condley 7th 00:12:03.18 Norman Junior High

51 0 1969 Mason Payne 8th 00:12:16.16 Casady Middle School

52 0 2010 Jak Porterfield 8th 00:12:19.07 Community Christ (MS)

53 0 1963 Hudson Graham 8th 00:12:20.54 Casady Middle School

54 0 2403 William Weigle 7th 00:12:22.70 Westmoore Junior High

55 0 2245 Leo Mcintyre 7th 00:12:36.23 Norman Junior High

56 0 1968 Gerardo Parra 7th 00:12:36.37 Casady Middle School

57 38 2416 Kamari Jones 8th 00:12:47.12 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

58 0 2000 Kross Bickerstaff 7th 00:12:48.09 Community Christ (MS)

59 0 2005 Gavin Howard 7th 00:12:53.30 Community Christ (MS)

60 0 2251 Ezekiel Sage 7th 00:12:59.88 Norman Junior High

61 0 2401 Caleb Thompson 7th 00:13:00.68 Westmoore Junior High

62 39 2120 Jarek Johnson 7th 00:13:12.72 F. D. Moon Middle School

63 0 1980 Ares Carachure 7th 00:13:19.07 Central Middle School (Lawton)

64 40 2415 Brian Herrera 8th 00:13:24.81 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

65 0 1999 Grady Beverage 8th 00:13:29.36 Community Christ (MS)

66 0 2385 Titus Graf 7th 00:13:33.98 Westmoore Junior High

67 0 2013 Rowynn Rother 7th 00:13:43.90 Community Christ (MS)

68 0 1970 Jonah Rughani 7th 00:13:45.28 Casady Middle School

69 0 2012 Greyson Reed 8th 00:13:49.99 Community Christ (MS)

70 41 2118 Montre Henderson 8th 00:14:25.05 F. D. Moon Middle School

71 0 2001 Isaac Downing 7th 00:14:25.19 Community Christ (MS)

72 42 2117 Devin Godwin 8th 00:15:40.86 F. D. Moon Middle School

73 43 2119 Earnest Hubbard 7th 00:15:45.42 F. D. Moon Middle School

74 0 2253 James Wilson 6th 00:15:58.83 Norman Junior High

75 44 2417 Eduardo Lopez 6th 00:16:39.69 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

76 0 1981 Josiah Daniel 7th 00:17:04.14 Central Middle School (Lawton)

77 (45) 2422 Leonel Velazquez Torress 6th 00:17:41.03 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)



78 (46) 2418 Issa Omar 6th 00:17:41.59 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

79 0 2233 Henry Ford 6th 00:19:08.00 Norman Junior High

80 0 2235 Isaia Giles 6th 00:22:14.92 Norman Junior High

81 0 1983 Jesse Silverhorn 8th 00:22:17.13 Central Middle School (Lawton)


